
Bidder 1 Bidder 2 Bidder 3 Bidder 4 Bidder 5

Location Type/Serial # Total Annual Contract Total Annual Contract Total Annual Contract Total Annual Contract Total Annual Contract

#2019043
(2) 2000 gallon tanks

#3334GMKH0001
900 base and 3000 gallon

5455 Pan American Blvd #Q0483
15 gallons

1100 N. Chamberlain #G5A05504
1800 gallons

6207 W. Price Blvd #G5A005504
6000 gallon

4980 City #2037472
Center Blvd Propane

175KW
5650 North #H880155877
Port Blvd 625 Gallon

3601 E. Price Blvd #CAT00C44TN
YE00333

750 Gallon

#CAT00C66CN
1350 Citizens Pkwy D01939

900 Gallon

1308 N. Biscayne #SGM32J8SR
298 Gallon

19950 Preto Blvd 34G9GMJN001
Natural Gas

5355 Pan American Blvd #7AJ01067
2000 Gallon

5355 Pan American Blvd #2DN01729
2500 Gallon

5755 North Port Blvd #AFK00504
1000 Gallon

5755 North Port Blvd 1201584
8000 Gallon

            MC-Water Treatment Plant
Kohler 100KW

$4,928.00

4970 City Hall Blvd

City Hall/PD Kohler/ KD900 900KW
$4,712.00 $15,010.10

Fleet Admin Cat 300KW
$4,265.00 $11,204.89

Emergency Services Generator

$5,603.00 

$6,250.18 

$4,209.05

City Hall/PD Kohler/ 1250KW
$5,515.00 $15,728.03

Parks Maint Triton 18KW
$3,956.00 $10,332.08

Morgan Center
Baldor 950KW

FR82
Onan Cummins 

$4,083.00 $10,799.02

FR81 
Generac 97AO5356-S 

100KW
$4,050.00 $10,399.81

$4,390.00

$4,292.20

$4,800.00 

$4,800.00 

FR84
CAT 150KW

$4,083.00 $10,489.25

FR83 CAT 100KW

$4,083.00 $10,414.23

$4,292.20

$4,292.20

$6,660.00

$6,660.00$4,800.00 

$4,800.00 

Wastewater Treatment Plant CAT 800KW
$5,595.00 $14,018.62

$5,705.00 

$5,303.84 

$6,600.00 

$4,292.20

Wastewater Treatment Plant CAT 1000KW
$5,695.00 $14,018.62

FR86 Kohler 350 REZXD 350KW
$4,125.00 $11,351.82

FR85 Kohler 125KW
$4,083.00 $10,489.25

$4,390.00 

$4,800.00 

$5,100.00 

$5,700.00 

MC-Water Treatment Plant CAT 650KW
$5,695.00 $12,150.13

MC-Water Treatment Plant Cummins Onan 1250 KW
$5,695.00 $14,776.15

$4,705.00 $5,800.00 

$6,600.00 

$6,065.18 $13,661.99

$4,390.00

FIRE DEPARTMENT GENERATORS

FACILITIES DEPARTMENT GENERATORS

UTILITIES DEPARTMENT GENERATORS

$4 083 00 $10 414 23

$10,470.00 

$7,460.00 

$6,310.00

$6,910.00

$7,460.00

$6,560.00

$6,660.00

$4 190 45 

$5,418.00 

$6,560.00

$6,810.00

$7,310.00

$8,110.00

$7,160.00

$9,420.00

$6 560 00

$6,280.00 

$8,100.00 

$4,600.00 

$5,100.00 

$6,100.00 

REVISED PER ADDENDUM 5, MUST USE THIS VERSION TO BE DEEMED RESPONSIVE

Paramount Power Inc. TAW Power Systems Inc 
dba Integrated Power 

Services

Zabatt Engine Services 
Inc.

Accurate Power and 
Technology

Ring Power 
Corporation

RFB NO.2025-30 CITYWIDE GENERATOR SERVICES FOR THE CITY OF NORTH PORT                      
TOTAL PRICE COMPARISON

$4 600 00 



               5755 Sam Shapos Way 3346GMMM0016
                   Process Well #2 400 Gallons

1150 Nabatoff Street #F950579213
1000 Gallon

17113 Hillsborough Blvd #13435-00306
470 Gallon

8060 Tamiami Trl. #2077923
500 Gallon

6644 West Price Blvd 203751-1
                   Silver Trailer Mounted 150 Gallon

6644 West Price Blvd P0603270002
                 Red Trailer Mounted 150 Gallon

13632 Tamiami Trail 2203057L
495 Gallon

18000 Playmore Dr SGM32NXCG
298 Gallon

8898 South Tamiami Trail JSJ03969
6900 Gallon

8898 South Tamiami Trail JSJ03970
6900 Gallon

6400 West Price Blvd DGEA-5550201
125 Gallon

17961 S. River Rd. VGJMP0012
                    Process Well #95 600 Gallon

17971 S. West Villages Pkwy. 3379GMJR0002
                    Process Well #92 900 Gallon

11820 Manasota Beach Road 337NGMJK0002
Trailer Mounted 270 Gallon

11820 Manasota Beach Road 3393GMJN0001
12800 Gallon

$181,767.00 $197,380.00 $270,070.00 $209,182.78 $425,077.51

Hourly Rates
Hourly Rate: Monday-Friday  $                          125.00  $                         140.00 160.00$                            120.00$                            181.00$                            
Overtime Rate: Monday-Friday  $                          188.00  $                         210.00 240.00$                            140.00$                            271.50$                            

Emergency Rate: Sat, Sun & Holiday  $                          250.00  $                         280.00 320.00$                            140.00$                            
 Sat $271.50 - Sun 

$362.00 - Hol $362.00 

Response Time: (request 2 hour response 
time) YES or NO yes yes yes yes yes

% added to cost of materials,               not 
to exceed 10% 10 10 10 10 10

% added to cost of rentals,                   not 
to exceed 10% 10 10 10 10 10

*No Fuel/Transportation/Portal to Portal 
Fees no fees blank (no fees?) 250.00$                            140.00$                            

Standard rate list 
provided - available 

upon request

**DETAILED BREAKDOWN FOR EACH BIDDER FOUND ON TABS WITHIN THIS WORKBOOK
HOURS OF OPERATION NOTED ON INDIVIDUAL TABS

NE Booster Station Baldor 300KW
$4,195.00 $11,204.89

$4,390.00 

SW Booster Station Kohler 350KW
$4,195.00 $10,712.82

$17,390.45 

$4,390.00 $6,810.00

$17,120.00

Hillsborough Booster Station Baldor 250KW
$4,195.00 $11,204.89

$4,800.00 

Utility Office Baldor 130KW
$12,923.00 $24,239.25

$17,492.20 

$17,307.20 $17,120.00

$17,220.00

Utility Office John Deere 70KW
$12,880.00 $24,164.23$12,300.00 

$12,300.00 

Braves Stadium Lift Station #111 Kohler 125KW
$12,923.00 $24,239.25

$6,250.18 

$17,492.20 $17,170.00

$8,110.00

Lift Station # 19 Kohler 150KW
$12,923.00 $24,239.25$12,300.00 

$12,300.00 

Southwest Water Reclamation Facility Caterpillar 1000KW
$5,595.00 $14,018.62

$17,492.20 

$5,705.00 $8,110.00

$17,170.00

Southwest Water Reclamation Facility Caterpillar 1000KW
$5,595.00 $14,018.62$6,600.00 

Kohler 80KW
$4,083.00 $10,414.23$4,190.45 $6,660.00

$6,660.00

Lift Station # 62 Cummings Power 125KW
$12,923.00 $24,239.25

$6,320.00 

$4,292.20 

$4,292.20 $10,489.25

$4,083.00 $10,414.23

Southwest Water Treatment Plant Kohler 2000KW
$6,525.00 $15,835.72

Southwest Water Treatment Plant Kohler 175KW
$4,083.00 $10,799.02

Southwest Water Treatment Plant Kohler 150KW
$4,083.00

Southwest Water Treatment Plant

$4,390.00 

$4,190.45 

$6,660.00

$10,660.00

$6,560.00

$6,860.00

$6,660.00

GRAND TOTAL:

$5,700.00 

$12,300.00 

$4,800.00 

$4,800.00 

$4,600.00 

$6,600.00 

$4,600.00 

$4,800.00 

$4,600.00 


	2025-30 Total Price Comparison 

